INGENIA “emprende

ENERGY CHALLENGE

e .

11:30

11:40

11:50

13:20

13:50

13:55

14:00

29th May, 2024
11.30 - 14:00 h

AGENDA

Welcome
Arturo Gonzalo, Enagas CEO

Event dynamic

Presentations by the 7 finalist projects
Jury deliberation

Announcement of the winning projects

Closing remarks

JesUs Saldafia, Enagas Business Development and Affiliates
General Manager

Cocktail




