

29th May, 2024 11.30 - 14:00 h

AGENDA

11:30	Welcome Arturo Gonzalo, Enagás CEO
11:40	Event dynamic
11:50	Presentations by the 7 finalist projects
13:20	Jury deliberation
13:50	Announcement of the winning projects
13:55	Closing remarks Jesús Saldaña, Enagás Business Development and Affiliates General Manager
14:00	Cocktail

